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SURVEYING , TELECOM & GPS PRODUCTS
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Multifunction Mini 4 in 1 Optical Power Meter Visual Fault Locator
Network Cable Test optical fiber tester 15km VFL
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Standard wavelength (nm) 850, 980, 1300, 1310, 1490, 1550, 1625
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Three-in-one function

Visual Fault Locator (VFL)

Dynamic Distance JETPTRVTRePTITY
Test
15 KM

Can choose 6 kinds of wavelength
850nm, 1300nm, 1310nm,
1490nm, 1550nm, 1625nm.
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Product characteristic

Support lighting

Supporting auto power off

Supporting on/off background light
Supporting memory wavelength function
Supporting fibre-optical work identification
Supporting customer self-alignment
Supporting red light normally flash and flicker
Supporting SC, FC interface, ST interface
Supporting charger baby/computer power supply (apolegamy)

10, Supporting linear (mW) and nonlinearity index (dB) displayed at the same time
11, Support RJ45 test (apolegamy)

12, Charging battery life work time is 48 hours (apolegamy)

13, Support PC terminal, mobile phone end real time operation(apolegamy)

14, Support three kinds of data modes for offline, PC, and mobile
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phones(apolegamy)

Optional 6 test wavelengths

Press the in button to adjust 6 different test wavelengths
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Technical index
Wavelength range 800~1700 'S5k !
Connector FC/SC/ST LR
Type of Detector InGaAs LAl
Power measurement range -70~+3 8-50~+20 RLLT

Uncertainty £5%

Standard wavelength (nm) 850, 980, 1300, 1310, 1490, 1550, 1625
Display resolution linear indication : 0.1% Logarithmic indication :
0.01dBm
Working wavelength of red light (nm) 650
Red power IMW, 5MW, 10MW, 20MW, 30MW
(‘apolegamy )
Frequency identification (HZ) 0/270/1000/2000
Wireless effective distance (m) 50
Save the number of data (pcs) 20000
Input voltage (V) 3~6
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Working temperature (°C) -10~+60

Storage temperature (°C) -25~+70

Auto off time (min) 10

Battery Working Time (h) >48

Instrument size (mm) 65*30*118

Power Supply 2 Section 7 battery, rechargeable lithium battery

Note:

1. Range of wavelength: a standard working wavelength that we specified: Amin-
Amax, the optical power meter within this range can work well with all indicators
meeting requirements.

2. Power measurement range:the maximum power that the meter can measure as
per required indicators.

3. Uncertainty: the error between the test results and standard test results over a
standard optical power .
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